Реестр поставщиков продуктов питания для ЛДП 2019 г.

	№
	Образовательная организация
	Поставщик
	ИНН поставщика

	1. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 1 г. Тайшет
	ООО «Лилия»
ИП Мавлонов Давлатжон  
ИП Долгих Андрей Викторович
СПССПК «Шелеховское молоко»
ООО «Фортуна Плюс»
	2466167584
381507220163
381500364014
3815013335
2450020466

	2. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 2 г. Тайшета
	ООО «Данилова» 
ИП Фарутина Татьяна Матвеевна
ООО «Фортуна Плюс»
ИП Мавлонов Давлатжон  
СПССПК "Шелеховское молоко"
ИП Савицкая В.А.
ООО Вико Иркутск
	3838005309
381500000352
2450020466
381507220163
3815013335
381500403344
3810076028

	3. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 5 г. Тайшет
	ИП Ященко Лариса Григорьевна  
СХ ОАО "Белореченское"  
ООО "ЛИЛИЯ" 
СПССПК "Шелеховское молоко" 
	381504232499
3840001848
2466167584
3815013335

	4. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 14 г. Тайшет
	ООО «Лилия»
ИП Мавлонов Давлатжон  
ИП Долгих Андрей Викторович
СПССПК «Шелеховское молоко»
ООО «Фортуна Плюс»
	2466167584
381507220163
381500364014
3815013335
2450020466

	5. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 23 г. Тайшет
	ИП Кадейкин А.Ю.
ИП Долгих
	381507338503
381500164696

	6. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 85 г. Тайшет
	СПС СПК «Шелеховское молоко»
ООО «Фортуна-плюс»
ИП «Ященко Л.Г
ИП Кадейкин А.Ю
СХ ОАО "Белореченское"  
	3815013335
2450020466
381504232499
381507338503
3840001848

	7. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 6 г. Бирюсинск
	ООО «Изумруд»
ИП Котова Л.Ф.
	3515001763
381501527430

	8. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 16 г. Бирюсинск
	ИП Котова Лариса Федоровна
	381501527430

	9. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 17 п. Юрты
	ИП Савицкая
ООО «Фортуна плюс»
	381500403344
2450020466

	10. 
	МКОУ СОШ № 24 п. Юрты
	Руй Петр Иванович  
ООО «ФОРТУНА- ПЛЮС» ИП Прокопьева Наталья Ивановна 
	381500137967
2450020466
246508568187

	11. 
	МКОУ Березовская СОШ
	ИП Ничипорчук Т.С.
СПС СПК «Шелеховское молоко»
	383800324400
3815013335

	12. 
	МКОУ Бирюсинская СОШ
	ИП Фарутина Татьяна Матвеевна
СПС СПК «Шелеховское молоко»
	381500000352
3815013335

	13. 
	МКОУ Бузыкановская СОШ
	ИП Нырцова И.Н
	245010774910

	14. 
	МКОУ Венгерская СОШ
	ИП Ковалев М.А.
	383800003439

	15. 
	МКОУ Джогинская СОШ
	ИП Тимофеева Ирина Павловна
	38381147673

	16. 
	МКОУ Зареченская СОШ
	ИП Фарутина Татьяна Матвеевна
	381500000352

	17. 
	
	ООО Бигхит» (хлеб) 
	3815005101

	18. 
	МКОУ Квитокская СОШ № 1
	СПССПК «Шелеховское молоко»
	3815013335


	19. 
	
	ООО «Парус»
	3815013871

	20. 
	МКОУ Мирнинская СОШ 
	ИП Тахватулин В.В.
	383800001030

	21. 
	МКОУ Невельская ООШ 
	ИН Манжуло
	383802305481

	22. 
	МКОУ Новобирюсинская СОШ 
	ИП Самошкин
	381507356252

	23. 
	МКОУ Новотреминская СОШ
	ИП «Тимофеева Ирина Павловна»
	38381147673

	24. 
	МКОУ Половино-Черемховская СОШ
	ИП «Справников Михаил Григорьевич»
	381501764230

	25. 
	МКОУ Рождественская СОШ
	ООО «Лилия» Беленок Яна Сергеевна
	2466167584

	26. 
	МКОУ Тальская ООШ
	ООО «Лилия» Беленок Яна Сергеевна
	2466167584

	27. 
	МКОУ Тамтачетская СОШ 
	ООО «Комок» Скотникова Галина Ивановна
ООО «Миллениум» Самошкин Валентин Анатольевич
ООО «Сибновторг» Чиж Сергей Владимирович
	3838005370

3815010912

3838000974

	28. 
	МКОУ Шелаевская СОШ
	ИП Тахватулин В.В.
	383800001030

	29. 
	МКОУ Шелеховская СОШ
	ИП Старновская А.А.
	383800223931

	30. 
	МКОУ Шиткинская СОШ 
	ИП Феськова Зоя Петровна 
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